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Num Atleta

768
625
548
863
511

738
686
769
602
575

519
576
609
502
735
837
608

723
539

789
560
663
773
504

705
569
527
685

528
824
782

550
503
815

RAFAEL SOUZA SANTOS VIEIRA
GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS DE JESUS
EDUARDO AUGUSTO CESAR OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRO ANTONIO BARBOSA

MAYCON SILVA DA COSTA

LUAN HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
RENAN MARCOS VELOSO

FRANCISCO IRINALDO NAZARIO
EDUARDO GONCALVES DE PAULA (EDU)

ALISSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELDER MARTINS AZEVEDO

GABRIEL RAMOS DA SILVA

ADAO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MAURICIO SOARES DE SOUZA
ALDERICO MENDES MAIA JUNIOR
GABRIEL PATRICK OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARDEN WILLER SILVA BARBOSA
BRAULIO QUIRINO SIFFERT

RONALDO CARDOSO SILVA

DANILLO HENRIQUE SOARES BARBOSA
JONATHAN SILVA DUTRA

REYNALD CARDOSO FREITAS

ADEMIR ATAIDE DE SOUZA

LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES MAGALHAES
DIEGO SOARES ROCHA

ANDRE MIRANDA RODRIGUES

LUAN BRENO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

ANDRE MONCAO ARAUJO
WEMERSON TIAGO SANTOS

ROBERTO FERNANDES CESAR LEITE
NETO

CARLOS RODRIGO LOPES SILVA
ADEILDO RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR
WALLISON JUNIOR LOPES SOUZA

27/08/2023 - 11:26:47

5KM

v
x

T 2L L L T 2 L L

=T 2L L L L L

< £

T 2L L L

T 2L L

< L

Idd.

29
37
36
27
41

31
21
22
50
42

31
44
21
53
36
41
22

25
36

41
26
28
17
49

24
29
27
25

39
34
29

38
43
34

MASC

M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044

M3034
M2024
M2024
M5054
M4044

M3034
M4044
M2024
M5054
M3539
M4044
M2024

M2529
M3539

M4044
M2529
M2529
M1419
M4549

M2024
M2529
M2529
M2529

M3539
M3034
M2529

M3539
M4044
M3034

Faixa F.E C.

R R W NS A W P NN W NN R R, N P

o b~ U

w

Equipe
DIVAS NA PISTA
ELITE MOC
MORENO AZEVEDO

WORLDFIT
ASSESSORIA

PAPALEGUAS BOC
RUNNERVIANA
ELITE MOC

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

PORT RUNNERS

PORT RUNNERS
NEGUINHOS LANCHES

MA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

GRUPO DE CORRIDA -
SESC MONTES CLAROS

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

NOVO RUNNER

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

TRILHA PERFEITA

Tempo
00:17:23
00:17:36
00:18:03
00:18:12
00:18:34

00:18:33
00:18:49
00:19:07
00:19:22
00:19:35

00:19:35
00:20:00
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:36

00:20:37
00:20:51

00:21:02
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:25
00:21:26

00:21:27
00:21:37
00:21:39
00:21:41

00:21:50
00:21:53
00:21:57

00:22:01
00:22:08
00:22:14



35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

555
580

848
373
696
683
805
573

692

730
779
561
536
650
697
544
529

546

693
525

592
747
639
669
638
734
647
687
612
501
521
614
845
673
814
694
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CRISTIANO AGUIAR SIQUEIRA
ERICO ANACLETO LIMA

DIOGO FERREIRA CARVALHO
VANY RUAS DA SILVA

LUCAS SOUZA LIMA

LEONARDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
VICTOR GUILHERME LELES VIANA
EDUARDO BRANDAO LIMA JUNIOR

LUCAS GABRIEL SACERDOTE
RODRIGUES

MATHEUS OLIVEIRA CAIRES

RILBER ALMEIDA DUARTE

DANILO BATISTA VIEIRA

ARLEY FRANDESON RIBEIRO MOTA
JEFERSON KENNIDY DIAS SANTOS
LUCIO JUNIO BENFICA ROSA

BRUNO GUSTAVO FAGUNDES PEREIRA

ANDREY GUSTAVO LIBRELON
APOLINARIO

BRUNO RODRIGO COLARES DE ASSIS

LUCAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LOPES XAVIER

FELIPE LACERDA CARVALHO FERREIRA
NELSON ALEXANDRE RUAS

IGOR KLEBER OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSUE KENEDY SANTOS PEREIRA
IGOR GUSTAVO LIMA MESQUITA
MAURICIO SOARES BRAGA
JANDERSON BARBOSA CARVALHO
LUCAS AQUINO RODRIGUES
GABRIEL SOARES FONSECA

ADAO FRANCA DE SOUZA

ALLAN DE MELO SANTOS
GEVALDO FONSECA DA SILVA
WEDSON DE MELO REIS

JUNEO PEREIRA SANTOS
WALERIO SOARES SOUZA MOTA
LUCAS LOURENCO VASCONCELOS
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45
58

31
33
36
41
20
31

19

21
30
34
40
35
33
34
33

46

29
22

36
43
44
17
21
42
37
37
18
39
43
58
35
39
35
30

MASC

M4549
M5559

M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2024
M3034

M1419

M2024
M3034
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034

M4549

M2529
M2024

M3539
M4044
M4044
M1419
M2024
M4044
M3539
M3539
M1419
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034

N N o o o »n =

A N O 00 N

10

12

3

O W W 00

0o

10
11

11
12
13
13

WORLDFIT
ASSESSORIA

CSN CIMENTOS

ALCOOLTEIA

WORLDFIT
ASSESSORIA

NAO
VB RUNNING

PAPALEGUAS
BOCAIUVA

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

TROTINHO
VAGABUNDO

NOVO RUNNER

CSN CIMENTOS

00:22:15
00:22:19

00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:27
00:22:33

00:22:47

00:22:54
00:22:55
00:22:55
00:23:04
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:13
00:23:23

00:23:36

00:23:41
00:24:06

00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:23
00:24:23
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:29
00:24:39
00:24:42
00:24:46
00:24:47



71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102
103
104
105
106

861
704
818
505

715

553
749
668
559
578
514
751
531
748
819
566
660

667
847
532
615
574
635
656
826
626
842
678
810

616

607

726
540
858
655
760
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ELEANDRO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIZ DIOGO LEAL SANTOS
WAN JONHSON ARAUJO MAIA JUNIOR

ADEMIR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL

LUIZ HEVERALDO GONCALVES DA SILVA

CONRADO LEONEL MENEZES
OSVALDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE MOREIRA SANTOS

DANIEL VELOSO BRAGA

ELIAS ADRIANO GONCALVES
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO SACCHETTO FILHO
PABLO LUIZ DAVID MIRANDA SANTOS
ANGELO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA
NILSON SOARES DOS SANTOS
WANDILEISON DE FREITAS FERREIRA
DENIS HYGINO FERNANDES

JOAQUIM FERREIRA FILHO

JOSE GERALDO DUARTE DA SILVA
ALAN GODINHO BATISTA
ANTONIO IVO FERREIRA
GILBERTO DIAS MARQUES
EDUARDO FREITAS MOTA
HUDSON FERREIRA SALES

JOAO MARCO DE ANDRADE
WESLEY DIAS CORREA

GUSTAVO DUARTE SANTOS
JULIANO DOUGLAS BARBOSA DA SILVA
LEANDRO DA SILVA PINTO

VINICIUS AUGUSTO SANTANA DE
SOUZA

GILIARDY SOARES BRAZ

GABRIEL LUIS PEREIRA BRAGA

MATEUS FILIPE NUNES DA SILVA
BRENO EDUARDO PEREIRA SILVA
FERNANDO SOUZA SANTANA
JOAO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO DE SOUZA
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34
31
39
39

52

43
32
67
24
58
39
39
27
67
39
48
61

62
36
37
53
51
54
44
36
37
38
33
27

33

23

26
19
39
14
52

MASC

M3034
M3034
M3539
M3539

M5054

M4044
M3034
M6599
M2024
M5559
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6599
M3539
M4549
M6064

M6064
M3539
M3539
M5054
M5054
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2529

M3034

M2024

M2529
M1419
M3539
M1419
M5054

14
15
14
15

12
16

10

16
17

18

19
20

13
21
22
23
17
10

18

11

11

24

NOVO NORDISK

STUDIO MOVIMENT

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

TEAMGUIEANA

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

CSN CIMENTOS

GIBARUNNER

A2 STUDIO TRAINING

55° Bl
EUROFARMA

GUERREIROS DO
NORTE

TROTINHO
VAGABUNDO

NOVO RUNNER

00:24:49
00:24:49
00:24:56
00:24:58

00:25:08

00:25:09
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:42

00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:47
00:25:51
00:26:00
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:30
00:26:30

00:26:41

00:26:45

00:26:47
00:26:55
00:27:04
00:27:08
00:27:13



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142

732
833
737
644
800
506
648
651
788
849
786
825
610
652
741

757
699

565

675
598
778
657
581
714

641

679
854
710
545
682
594

777
624
766
605
659
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MATHEUS VINICIUS DIAS RODRIGUES
LUIZ ANTONIO SPELTA

MAXWELL RODRIGUES LIMA PRADO
ILTON FERREIRA SILVA

THOMAZ SILVA BARBOSA

ADERBAL MENDES SOUTO

JARDEL BATISTA SOARES

JEFFERSON DIAS SILVA

ROMULO BARBOSA VELOSO
RODRIGO FERNANDES DA SILVA
RODRIGO NOVAES GOMES

WESLEI SOARES GONCALVES
GABRIEL RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
JHONATAN ALISSON GOMES PEREIRA

MICHAEL TADEU EVANGELISTA
BARBOSA

PAULO JOAO MARTINS NETO

LUIS GUSTAVO FERNANDES DE
OLIVEIRA

DAVIDSON APARECIDO DIAS DOS
SANTOS

KACIO ANDRE MENDES ALVES
FERNANDO OLIVA DO NASCIMENTO
RICARDO SILVA LOPES

JOAO PAULO DE ARAUJO BRAGA
ERMANDO FILIPE ALVES MORAES
LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA DOS REIS

ILDEFONSO CARDOSO DE ANDRADE
FILHO

LEANDRO MENDES PEREIRA
GERALDO JUNIO SALVADOR

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
BRUNO MENDES FERREIRA
LEONARDO JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE WARLISON OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

RICARDO FERREIRA LIMA
GUILHERME MOTA REGO
RAFAEL LADEIA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL BARROS LIMA
JOAO VITOR ABREU SANTOS
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24
57
22
36
24
44
40
36
66
35
20
34
20
18
25

41
37

42

21
43
41
41
30
22

45

39
26
32
29
29
31

42
34
39
19
21

MASC

M2024
M5559
M2024
M3539
M2024
M4044
M4044
M3539
M6599
M3539
M2024
M3034
M2024
M1419
M2529

M4044
M3539

M4044

M2024
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034
M2024

M4549

M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M2529
M3034

M4044
M3034
M3539
M1419
M2024

12

13
25
14
14
15
26

27
15
19
16

12

16
28

17

17
18
19
20
20
18

29
13
21
14
15
22

21
23
30

19

TURANO

CSN CIMENTOS

PMMG

TROTINHO
VAGABUNDO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA -
SESC MONTES CLAROS

TEAM GUI E ANA

00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:10

00:28:10
00:28:11

00:28:12

00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:18
00:28:20
00:28:27
00:28:27

00:28:31

00:28:38
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:55

00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:07



143
144
145
146

147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172

173
174
175
176

177
178
179

643
684
720
743

518
501
795

707
792
627
671
784
702
508
611
774
797
816
731
763
613
798
823
680
620
599
538

517
742
827

509
564
524
822

744
839
526
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ILDENIR EMANUEL CRUZ MEIRELES
LEONARDO TEIXEIRA DOS REIS
MARCOS ANTONIO DE JESUS
MILITAO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

ALISSON ALVES DA SILVA
FELIPE FRANCA CHAMONE SILVA
SILVIO VELOSO

LUIZ FERNANDO GONCALVES PEREIRA
SERGIO OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
HADSON TORRES GONCALVES
JULLIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ROBSON GERALDO CAMPOS FILHO
LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA

ALAN NASCIMENTO SANTOS

GABRIEL SOARES BRAGA

RICARDO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
THIAGO BARBOSA ANTUNES
WALLISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS SOARES FONSECA

RAFAEL DRUMOND ALVES

GERALDO JUNIOR SILVA GONCALVES
THIAGO MARTINS PRATES
WELLINSON BRUNO CARDOSO COSTA
LEONARDO DE JESUS ARAUJO
GLAYDSON HEBERT FERREIRA SOUZA
FILIPE FERREIRA LEAL

ARTHUR CRISTIANNO DOS SANTOS
LOPES

ALEXANDRO FERREIRA LEAL
MICHELINO FERREIRA DA SILVA
WESLEY WILHELM MARTIN MENDES

ALAN WESLEY RODRIGUES FERREIRA
DAVID RAFAEL DE ABREU COSTA
ANDRE HUDSON VIANA DE BRITO

WELINGTON RENE RODRIGUES DE
CASTRO

MUCIO RAMOS MUNIZ FILHO
IVAN CLEMENTINO DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIS FREITAS PINTO
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25
40
42
65

18
35
33

26
25
41
43
38
43
45
25
33
35
28
23
41
27
26
29
42
30
33
49

48
44
47

29
44
37
41

33
62
46

MASC

M2529
M4044
M4044
M6599

M1419
M3539
M3034

M2529
M2529
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3539
M2529
M2024
M4044
M2529
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549

M4549
M4044
M4549

M2529
M4044
M3539
M4044

M3034
M6064
M4549

16
22
23

31
24

17
18
24
25
32
26

19
25
33
20
20
27
21
22
23
28
26
27

29

24
30
34
31

28

10

DA IMPERIO

GUERREIROS DO
NORTE

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

BOMBEIROS

EQUIPE 4.0 MOC

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

ONCOVIDA

00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:20
00:29:21

00:29:36
00:29:39
00:29:43

00:29:49
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:00
00:30:07
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:27
00:30:27
00:30:34
00:30:39
00:30:50
00:31:01
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:24

00:31:25
00:31:32
00:31:35

00:31:37
00:31:39
00:32:01
00:32:01

00:32:01
00:32:14
00:32:15



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

654
552
754
829
756
593
793
637

630
736
622
520
844
568
771
790

801
796

853
554
577
513
653
541
512
535
661

855
713
596
846
665
785
709
787
633
729
604
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JOAO ETEVALDO FERREIRA
CINEZIO RAFAEL MESQUITA SILVA
PAULO CELSON SILVA JARDIM
WILTON AFONSO DIAS SOARES
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE MAMELUQUE FERREIRA
SERGIO RICARDO FERREIRA
IDAEL EMILIANO GOMES SILVA

HELIO DE SOUZA GONCALVES

MAURO THIAGO CONDE DE ALCANTARA
GUILHERME CORDEIRO ALVES

ALISSON SILVA LIMA

MARCIO GUSTAVO REIS CORDEIRO
DIEGO SOARES CARDOSO SILVA
RENATO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RONAN FRANKLIN CARVALHO SILVA

TIAGO HENRIQUE SENA

SOLIMAR SILVA NEVES PAIVA DE
ARAUJO

PEDRO EDUARDO CORDEIRO MENDES
COSME FLORIANO DA ROCHA

ELDER OLINTO DE MORAIS

ALEX SANDER LUIZ CAMPOS

JHOSEFF THIAGO SILVA MASCARENHAS
BRENO MOREIRA FREIRE ALVES
ALESSANDRO DE SENA COSTA

ARLEN XAVIER FERREIRA

JOHNSON RIBEIRO ANTONIO DOS
SANTOS

VICTOR NEVES MORAIS

LUIZ HENRIQUE MENDES NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO AUGUSTO ALVES FERREIRA
WILSON EDU FIGUEIRA FILHO

JOSE EDMAR SANTOS SILVA

ROBSON MARTINS BOMFIM

LUIZ GUSTAVO BRAGA FERREIRA
ROGERIO PEREIRA DOS REIS
HENRIQUE SANTOS BOMFIM
MATHEUS CARDOSO RODRIGUES
FREDERICO TADEU SOARES SILVEIRA
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71
32
40
50
44
20
52
37

43
31
39
30
35
34
42
32

35
35

32
57
54
35
36
22
46
44
45

21
42
52
34
39
47
32
36
23
26
44

MASC

M6599
M3034
M4044
M5054
M4044
M2024
M5054
M3539

M4044
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034

M3539
M3539

M3034
M5559
M5054
M3539
M3539
M2024
M4549
M4044
M4549

M2024
M4044
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M2024
M2529
M4044

29
32

33
21

35

34
30
36
31
37
32
35
33

38
39

34

10
40
41
22
11
36
12

23
37
11
35
42
13
36
43
24
25
38

BIKERS DO CERRADO
TEAM

EQUIPE JeA

CBMMG

RONAN FRANKLIN
PERSONAL TRAINER

CSN CIMENTOS

NOVO RUNNER

00:32:16
00:32:21
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:26

00:32:26
00:32:34
00:32:41
00:32:47
00:32:57
00:32:59
00:33:01
00:33:01

00:33:03
00:33:04

00:33:12
00:33:15
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:37
00:33:50
00:34:01
00:34:22

00:34:27
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:53
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:21



218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

727
640
711
557
587

708
642
510
820
634
740
537
799
590

750

562
811
703
585
794
860
666
582
830
831
556

813

586
516
862
716
851
543
712
834
689
636

52 CORRIDA RUSTICA DO SETIMO BATALHAO

MATEUS MARK SALES MAIA
IGOR RODRIGUES BARBOSA
LUIZ GUSTAVO FERREIRA REGO
DANIEL CARDOSO SILVA

FABIO RICARDO MARQUES DE FREITAS
SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO TANURI PEREIRA
ILDEFONSO RIBEIRO VELOSO
ALENCAR VIEIRA NASCIMENTO
WARLEN FERREIRA DIAS

HIURY GABRIEL SOUZA MESQUITA
MERCIO SANTOS PEREIRA

ARLEY JUNIOR LAFETA BATISTA
THIAGO VELOSO ALVES BATISTA
FARLEY SANTANA SILVA

OTHON CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA

DANILO BOTELHO DE ARAUJO
VINICIUS PORTO SOBRINHO

LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA DE FREITAS
EVANDRO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
SILEZIO RUAS SANTANA

GABRIEL LIBRELON SANTOS

JOSE FERNANDO MARTINS

EUDES MARQUES DA ROCHA
ZENICLAY JEAN LAFETA ALMEIDA LIMA
ZENICLAYDSON LAFETA

DANIEL BERGGUE RIBEIRO RIBEIRO
XAVIER

WALDOMIRO FERREIRA GUIMARAES
JUNIOR

FABIANO SANTOS SALGADO DE FREITAS
ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO CAVALCANTE
LEONARDO ALMEIDA

LUIZ PAULO PINHO FREITAS

JOSE NILTON GONCALVES SENARIO
BRUNO DANIEL MEDEIROS AZEVEDO
LUIZ HENRIQUE FERREIRA ROCHA
LUCIANO MAGALHAES CHAVES

LUCAS DINIZ CALHEIROS PEREIRA
HYGOR BRUNO VELOSO DE OLIVEIRA

27/08/2023 - 11:26:47

5KM
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37
40
34
35
49

29
58
32
46
25
37
44
21
40

64

40
41
67
44
38
28
48
44
37
38
26

43

36
43
34
36
53
38
26
46
27
33

MASC

M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4549

M2529
M5559
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2024
M4044

M6064

M4044
M4044
M6599
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2529

M4044

M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M5054
M3539
M2529
M4549
M2529
M3034

44
39
37
45
14

26

38
15
27
46
40
25
41

42
43

44
47
28
16
45
48
49
29

46

50
47
39
51
12
52
30
17
31
40

EQUIPE KABULOZA

WORLDFIT
ASSESSORIA

DIVAS NA PISTA COM
ELES

FAST AND FURIOUS

10 BPM

00:35:35
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:49

00:35:57
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:35:59
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:27
00:36:41
00:36:46

00:36:51

00:36:53
00:37:05
00:37:18
00:37:29
00:37:43
00:37:52
00:38:04
00:38:11
00:38:23
00:38:23
00:38:27

00:38:29

00:38:30
00:38:49
00:38:52
00:39:11
00:39:23
00:39:44
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:02
00:40:20



255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

802

549
530
700
628
753
852
563
780
672
781
761
579
662
588
670

52 CORRIDA RUSTICA DO SETIMO BATALHAO

TIAGO SANTOS BARBOSA PRATES

CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

ANGELO JOSE MARTINS

LUIS OTAVIO COSTA SILVA

HEBERT GOMES LOPES

PATRICK ROBERTO COSTA PEREIRA
MAKSON MARLON ALVES MEDEIROS
DAVI MALTUS

ROBERTH DANIEL SANTOS RIBEIRO
JUNEO CHARLES DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO CARDOSO DE SOUZA FILHO
PEDRO FILIPE DANTAS PAREIRA
ELVIS ALEXANDRE COSTA FAGUNDES
JONAS SENA SILVA

FABRICIO NERY MOREIRA

JUAREZ NARCISO MAIA

27/08/2023 - 11:26:47

5KM

<

LT L L L LKL L K 2L KL

32

57
56
38
32
38
24
21
27
43
25
32
45
29
44
64

MASC

M3034

M5559
M5559
M3539
M3034
M3539
M2024
M2024
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4044
M6064

41

53
42
54
26
27
32
48
33
43
18
34
49

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

BIOATIVA

EUROFARMA
KELLY DURAES

00:40:22

00:40:55
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:19
00:41:59
00:42:12
00:42:29
00:45:00
00:46:14
00:46:57
00:50:07
00:50:14
00:50:29
00:54:16
00:54:40



